

## INVOICE

Invoice # 1000026225		GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110	
Invoice Date: Feb 03, 2022		IE Code : 0488003440	
Order # 1000057792		ARN of LUT : AD3306210009679	
Order Date: Feb 2, 2022			
<b>Sold to:</b>		<b>Ship to:</b>	
Prem Anand C B307, Imperiale, Elcot Avenue Sholinganallur Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600119 India T: 8098910857		Prem Anand C B307, Imperiale, Elcot Avenue Sholinganallur Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600119 India T: 8098910857	
<b>Payment Method</b>		<b>Shipping Method:</b>	
CCAvenue – Credit Card / Debit Card / Net Banking / UPI		Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART  (Total Shipping Charges ₹1,773.00)	

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Tray Table with handles - Nirvana <i>Table Height</i> High	Shradhanjali	97019091	12%	₹3,535.71	1	₹3,535.71
AYURVEDIC INCENSE <i>Fragrances</i> Vetiver	Mereville	33074100	5%	₹71.43	1	₹71.43
Kuzhal <i>Size</i> Medium	Svaram	9206	0%	₹955.00	1	₹955.00
ALOE VERA GEL	Mereville	33070000	18%	₹355.93	1	₹355.93
Rose Water	Mereville	33030020	18%	₹216.10	1	₹216.10

<b>Subtotal:</b>	<b>₹5,134.18</b>
<b>2.5% CGST:</b>	<b>₹1.79</b>
<b>2.5% SGST:</b>	<b>₹1.79</b>
<b>6% CGST:</b>	<b>₹212.14</b>
<b>6% SGST:</b>	<b>₹212.14</b>
<b>9% CGST:</b>	<b>₹186.71</b>
<b>9% SGST:</b>	<b>₹186.71</b>
<b>Shipping &amp; Handling:</b>	<b>₹1,502.54</b>
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>₹7,438.00</b>

## INVOICE

 Invoice # 1000026236  
 Invoice Date: Feb 07, 2022  
 Order # 1000057816  
 Order Date: Feb 4, 2022

 GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110  
 IE Code : 0488003440  
 ARN of LUT : AD3306210009679

**Sold to:**
**Ship to:**

 Bismay Kumar Nayak  
 DB-2, Labrang, Deer Park Institute Bir,  
 Himachal Pradesh, 176077  
 India  
 T: 7978364494

 Bismay Kumar Nayak  
 DB-2, Labrang, Deer Park Institute Bir,  
 Himachal Pradesh, 176077  
 India  
 T: 7978364494

**Payment Method**
**Shipping Method:**

 CCAvenue – Credit Card / Debit Card / Net  
 Banking / UPI

Select Shipping Method - BLUEDART

(Total Shipping Charges ₹315.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Sprouted Almond Butter   Chocolate	Beeja	2007	12%	₹589.29	1	₹589.29
French Mustard	Naturellement	21033000	12%	₹200.89	1	₹200.89
Nerimalai	Coffee Ideas	0901	5%	₹180.95	1	₹180.95
<i>Grind</i>						
Moca Powder						
Clay Painted Organic Cotton Note	Auroville Papers	481730	12%	₹455.36	1	₹455.36
Book						
<i>Size</i>						
Small						

<b>Subtotal:</b>	<b>₹1,426.49</b>
<b>5% IGST:</b>	<b>₹9.05</b>
<b>12% IGST:</b>	<b>₹183.21</b>
<b>Shipping &amp; Handling:</b>	<b>₹281.25</b>
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>₹1,900.00</b>

**INVOICE**Invoice # 1000026238  
Invoice Date: Feb 07, 2022  
Order # 1000057819  
Order Date: Feb 4, 2022GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110  
IE Code : 0488003440  
ARN of LUT : AD3306210009679**Sold to:****Ship to:**Kalpan U Haridas  
Dev Pushan, 155, 4th Cross, Coffee Board  
Layout,, Hebbal Kempapura, Hebbal Kempapura,  
Bengaluru,  
Karnataka, 560024  
India  
T: 09845262256Kalpan U Haridas  
Dev Pushan, 155, 4th Cross, Coffee Board  
Layout,, Hebbal Kempapura, Hebbal Kempapura,  
Bengaluru,  
Karnataka, 560024  
India  
T: 09845262256**Payment Method****Shipping Method:**CCAvenue – Credit Card / Debit Card / Net  
Banking / UPI

Select Shipping Method - REGISTERED PARCEL

(Total Shipping Charges ₹163.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Hanging Lampshade - Cosmos Flower <i>Size</i> Medium	Shradhanjali	94051090	12%	₹723.21	2	₹1,446.43

<b>Subtotal:</b>	<b>₹1,446.43</b>
<b>12% IGST:</b>	<b>₹191.04</b>
<b>Shipping &amp; Handling:</b>	<b>₹145.54</b>
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>₹1,783.00</b>

**INVOICE**Invoice # 1000026241  
Invoice Date: Feb 07, 2022  
Order # 1000057822  
Order Date: Feb 4, 2022GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110  
IE Code : 0488003440  
ARN of LUT : AD3306210009679**Sold to:****Ship to:**Kamesh Kesavarapu  
First Floor, Kalyani Residency Near Aditya  
Jr. College  
Mandapeta,  
Andhra Pradesh, 533308  
India  
T: 09989077246Kamesh Kesavarapu  
First Floor, Kalyani Residency Near Aditya  
Jr. College  
Mandapeta,  
Andhra Pradesh, 533308  
India  
T: 09989077246**Payment Method****Shipping Method:**CCAvenue – Credit Card / Debit Card / Net  
Banking / UPISelect Shipping Method - REGISTERED PARCEL  
  
(Total Shipping Charges ₹191.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Amla with Honey	Natraj	0811	5%	₹204.76	3	₹614.29
Dietary Supplement Probiotics Live Cultures - Probiotic House	MG Ecoduties	30039015	12%	₹450.89	1	₹450.89

<b>Subtotal:</b>	<b>₹1,065.18</b>
<b>5% IGST:</b>	<b>₹30.71</b>
<b>12% IGST:</b>	<b>₹74.57</b>
<b>Shipping &amp; Handling:</b>	<b>₹170.54</b>
<b>Grand Total:</b>	<b>₹1,341.00</b>

## INVOICE

Invoice # 1000026257  
Invoice Date: Feb 08, 2022  
Order # 1000057845  
Order Date: Feb 7, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B110  
IE Code : 0488003440  
ARN of LUT : AD3306210009679

### Sold to:

### Ship to:

Abijith KP  
E401, Mantri Lithos, Inside Manyata Tech  
Park, Thanisandra, Bengaluru  
Bengaluru,  
Karnataka, 560045  
India  
T: 9400424568

Abijith KP  
E401, Mantri Lithos, Inside Manyata Tech  
Park, Thanisandra, Bengaluru  
Bengaluru,  
Karnataka, 560045  
India  
T: 9400424568

### Payment Method

### Shipping Method:

CCAvenue – Credit Card / Debit Card / Net  
Banking / UPI

Select Shipping Method - COURIER AIR  
  
(Total Shipping Charges ₹265.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Table Lampshade (Flat Base)	Shradhanjali	94051090	12%	₹1,223.21	1	₹1,223.21
<i>Designs</i>						
Assorted Flower						
Mac Organic Cotton Scarf	Auroknits	6110	12%	₹290.18	1	₹290.18
<i>Color</i>						
Apple Green						

**Subtotal:** ₹1,513.39  
**12% IGST:** ₹210.00  
**Shipping & Handling:** ₹236.61  
**Grand Total:** ₹1,960.00



Auroville Online Store  
(a unit of ADPS Trust)  
Aurosarjan Complex  
Auroville - 605101  
orders@auroville.com  
Phone 0413 - 2622069

## INVOICE

Invoice # 1000026268  
Invoice Date: Feb 09, 2022  
Order # 1000057861  
Order Date: Feb 8, 2022

GSTIN : 33AAATA0037B11O  
IE Code : 0488003440  
ARN of LUT : AD3306210009679

### Sold to:

### Ship to:

Pratibha Rao  
Flat B1, 35, Tripura Nest, 11th cross, 6th  
main, Malleshwaram  
Bengaluru,  
Karnataka, 560003  
India  
T: 9663882087

Pratibha Rao  
Flat B1, 35, Tripura Nest, 11th cross, 6th  
main, Malleshwaram  
Bengaluru,  
Karnataka, 560003  
India  
T: 9663882087

### Payment Method

### Shipping Method:

CCAvenue – Credit Card / Debit Card / Net  
Banking / UPI

Select Shipping Method - REGISTERED PARCEL  
  
(Total Shipping Charges ₹163.00)

Products	Mfr. Name	HSN Code	Tax	Unit Price	Qty	Subtotal
Amla with Honey	Natraj	0811	5%	₹204.76	2	₹409.52

**Subtotal:** ₹409.52  
**5% IGST:** ₹28.24  
**Shipping & Handling:** ₹155.24  
**Grand Total:** ₹593.00